51/1/24 And 51/1/2, Behind Dnyaneshwar Garden, Durga Nagar, Trimurti
Chowk. Kamatwade, Nashik.422oo8 And Bounded By: East By: Staircase And
Flat No. 4, West By: Marginal Space, North By: Marginal Space, South By:
Marginal Space.

Date Of NPA:
02-12-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
16-12-2025

Rs.22,18,027.22/-
(Rupees Twenty 

Two Lakhs Eighteen
Thousand Twenty Seven

And Twenty Two 
Paise Only)

As Of  11/12/2025  

1

1) Amol Bansi Chaudhari.
(Borrower),

2) Vimal Bansi Chaudhari.
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

30700430000175
Loan Amount:
Rs.2,54,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All The Piece And Parcel

[...]

Within The Limit Of Ahmednagar Rural, District- Ahmednagar And Bounded On:
East By: Gavthan Road, West By: Gh No 153 Bhagwan Ramrao Garud, North
By: Gh No 151/3 Madhukar And Gulab Doud, South By: Gh No 151/1 Shivaji,
Choudhari And Manda Choudhari.

Date Of NPA:
02-12-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
16-12-2025

Rs.2,47,067.66/-
(Rupees Two Lakhs

Forty Seven Thousand
Sixty Seven And Sixty

Six Paise Only)
As Of  11/12/2025  

2.

1) Amol Gautam Mhaske.
(Borrower),

2) Vaishali Subhash
Lihinar.         

(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

45609420007270
Amount:  

Rs.9,70,000/-
Loan Account

No.:
45678640000573
Loan Amount:
Rs.

[...]

Meters, "Akshad Super City Phase-Ii", Situated At Gangapur Jahagir, Taluka
And District Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar (Aurangabad) And Bounded On : East
By: 6 Meters Wide Road, West By: Row House No. D-2, Northn By: Row
House No. D-16, South By: Row House No. D-14.

Date Of NPA:
02-12-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
16-12-2025

Rs.12,62,289.65/-
(Rupees Twelve Lakhs
Sixty-Two Thousand 
Two Hundred Eighty-
Nine And Sixty-Five

Paise Only)
As Of  11/12/2025  

3

1) Dimple Paresh Jain.
(Borrower),

2) Rajeshri Deepak Gupta    
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

46389420000831
Loan Amount:  
Rs.29,92,780/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All The Piece And

[...]

Town" Lying And Being At Village Pisoli Within The Registration Sub-District Of
Taluka Haveli, District Pune. 411048 And Bounded On: East By: Open Space,
West By: Passage, North By: Duct, South By: Duct.

Date Of NPA:
02-12-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
16-12-2025

Rs. 30,26,286.96/-
(Rupees Thirty Lakhs
Twenty Six Thousand
Two Hundred Eighty 
Six And Ninety Six 

Paise Only)
As Of  11/12/2025  

4

1) Eknath Daulat Palve
(Borrower),

2) Swati Eknath Palve       
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

30709630001424
Loan Amount:  
Rs. 4,00,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All The Piece And Parcel

[...]

111, Area Admeasuring 690 Sq. Ft., Village Vasroli-
Khershet, Tal. Palghar, Dist. Palghar, Within The Limits Of Palghar Sub
Registration District And Registration District Palghar, Maharashtra, Pin-401404.

Date Of NPA:
02-12-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
16-12-2025

Rs. 5,08,133.23/-
(Rupees Five Lakhs
Eight Thousand One
Hundred Thirty Three

And Twenty Three Paise
Only) As Of  11/12/2025  

7

1) Mr. Pankaj Ashok
Sonavale (Borrower),
2) Mr. Ashok Jhiparu

Sonawale (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

47609630000296
Loan Amount:  
Rs.2,74,945/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: